
 

 

 Y11 Mock Exams Nov - Dec 2023  

 

   

ART MOCK  
  

Monday 20th November (Class 11D) 

Tuesday 21st November (Class 11E) 

 

  Monday 27th November Tuesday 28th November Wednesday 29th November Thursday 30th November Friday 1st December 

  
P1 –2 
  
  
  
  
  

 
English Language 
Paper 1 
1hr 45m 

 
Science - BIOLOGY 
 
Separate science 1hr 45m 
Combined             1hr 15m 

 
History 
Paper 1 
2hrs 

 
Science – CHEMISTRY 
 
Separate science 1hr 45m 
Combined             1hr 15m 

 
English Language 
Paper 2 
1hr 45m 

Break       

P3-4  
 
 

     

Lunch     

P5-6    
Maths 
Non-Calculator Paper 
1hr 30m 

 
Geography  
Paper 1 
1hr 30m 
 

 
Enterprise & Marketing                      
1hr 15m 
Dance 
1hr 30m 

 
Maths 
Calculator Paper 
1hr 30m 

 
History 
Paper 2 
1hr 

Wednesday  22nd November Thursday 23rd November Friday  24th November 

English Walking Talking Mock 
Period 1-2 

History Walking Talking Mock 
Period 1-2 

English Walking Talking Mock 
Period 1-2 

Maths Walking Talking Mock 
Period 3-4 

Science Walking Talking Mock 
Period 3-4 

Geography Walking Talking Mock 
Period 5-6 

      



 

 

 

 

  Y11 Nov-Dec Mock Exams 2023 

 

  Monday 4th December Tuesday 5th December Wednesday 6th December Thursday 7th December Friday 8th December 

  
P1 –3  
  
  
  
  
  

 
RE 
1hr 45m 
 
Statistics 
1hr 10m 

Design Technology 
2hr 
Food and Nutrition 
1hr 45m 
Drama 
1hr 45m 

 
Science – PHYSICS 
 
Separate science 1hr 45m 
Combined             1hr 15m 

 
French Reading/writing 
Spanish Reading/writing 
 
Foundation     R=45 mins /W=1 hr 
Higher              R=1hr/W=1h15m 
 

 
Business                 1hr 45m 
 
Catch up session  

Break   Periods 1,2,3 then break   

P4  
 
 

     

Lunch  Normal lunch   

P5-6  
1:30pm  
start  

 
Geography  
Paper 2 
1hr 15m 

 
French Listening  
Foundation 35min  
Higher   45mins   
 

 
Spanish Listening 
Foundation 35min  
Higher   45mins   
 

 
Creative imedia            1hr 30m 
Computer Science        1hr 30m 
PE                                     1 hr 
--- 
Music 
1hr 15m 

 
Catch up session 

 

 

      


